
 

Lady Wolves Softball 2024  

 

Date Day Opponent Site JV Time Varsity Time         

Jan 27 Saturday Dumas-Triangle Scrimmage Dumas  1:30 & 3:00 

Jan 30 Tuesday Palo Duro - Scrimmage Palo Duro 6:00 4:00 

Feb 3 Saturday Sunray - Scrimmage Dalhart 2:00 12:00 

Feb 6 Tuesday Pampa - Scrimmage Dalhart  4:00 

Feb 13 Tuesday  Perryton Perryton 6:00 4:30 

Feb 15-17 Thurs-Sat Lubbock Tournament Lubbock  TBD 

Feb 20 Tuesday Stinnett Stinnett  4:00 

Feb 23-24                    Friday-Sat             Dalhart JV Tournament Dalhart     TBD  

Feb 27 Tuesday Sunray  Sunray 5:30 4:00 

Feb 29- Mar 2 Thurs-Sat Seminole Tournament Seminole  TBD 

March 1-2 Fri-Sat Pampa JV Tournament Pampa TBD  

Mar 5 Tuesday Palo Duro Dalhart 6:00 4:00 

Mar 9 Saturday Borger Dalhart 2:00 12:00 

Spring Break  March 11-15 

*Mar 19 Tuesday River Road Dalhart 6:00 4:30 

*Mar 23 Saturday Bushland Dalhart 1:00 11:00 

*Mar 26 Tuesday Canadian Canadian 6:30 5:00 

*Mar 28 Thursday Tulia Dalhart 6:00 4:30 

*April 2 Tuesday Dimmitt Dimmitt 6:30 5:00 

*April 5 Friday River Road River Road 6:00 4:30 

*April 9 Tuesday Bushland Bushland 6:00 4:30 

*April 12 Friday Canadian Dalhart 6:00  4:30  

*Apr 16 Tuesday Tulia Tulia 6:00 4:30 

*Apr 19 Friday Dimmitt Dalhart 6:00  4:30  

*Denotes District Games 

Official District Certification 4-23-24 

Head Coach - Tabbitha Pedraza, Asst. Coach - Savannah Renshaw 
Athletic Director - Joey Read 
Principal - Scot Wright 
Superintendent - Jeff Byrd 

 


